GV-1
Heavy-Duty Vertical CNC Turning Centers
SERIES
* Live tooling spindle available
Enclosed splashguards keep chips and coolant contained for a safe clean working environment.
Extra wide door enables large size work-pieces to be loaded onto the work table with a crown
block providing easy loading and unloading operations.
Models GV-1200 GV-1600

Boring tool holders
L
D C
Drilling ( side lock ) tool holders
Unit : mm
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model L D Tapping Range
BT50-TER16 80 Ø28 M3-M12
BT50-TER40 117 Ø63 M12-M35
Model L D Cutter Dia.
BT50-FMA25.4-105 125 Ø85 Ø80
BT50-FMA31.75-105 127 Ø85 Ø100
BT50-FMA38.1-75 98 Ø95 Ø125
BT50-FMA50.8-75 99 Ø95 Ø150
Model L D
BT50-BSA62-300 300 Ø62~90
BT50-BSA72-320 320 Ø72~110
BT50-FMA105-195 195 Ø105~160
Model L Capacity Collet Type
BT50-ER20-100 100 1-13 ER20
BT50-ER32-100 100 2-20 ER32
BT50-ER40-100 100 3-26 ER40
Model L C D
BT50-SLA20-105 105 Ø50 Ø20
BT50-SLA25-105 105 Ø55 Ø25
BT50-SLA32-105 105 Ø60 Ø32
BT50-SLA40-105 105 Ø80 Ø40
BT50-SLA50.8-105 105 Ø95 Ø50.8
GENERAL DIMENSION
90° Milling Tapping U-Drill Drilling Face milling Milling O.D. Tool
Live Tools
Boring Boring